F-47
Material:
	 ≤1000 lb Ranges: Aluminum
	 >1000 lb Ranges: 17-4 PH SS
Electrical Connection: 6 m (20')
Wiring:
	 Red: (+) Excitation
	 Black: (-) Excitation

L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
	 To Order
		 capacity				     	load  button 	 ROD END
	 lb	 kgf	 Model No.		compatible   meters	model  NO.		model   NO.
	 25	 11	 LCR-25		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 50	 23	 LCR-50		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 100	 45	 LCR-100		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 150	 68	 LCR-150		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 200	 91	 LCR-200		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-014		  REC-014M
	 250	 113	 LCR-250		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 500	 227	 LCR-500		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 750	 340	 LCR-750		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 1000	 454	 LCR-1K		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 2000	 907	 LCR-2K		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 3000	 1361	 LCR-3K		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-012		  REC-012M
	 5000	 2269	 LCR-5K		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-034		  REC-034M
	10,000	 4537	 LCR-10K		  DP41-S, DP25B-S, DPiS	 LBC-034		  REC-034M
R
od
 E
nd